Soda| Food Grade 
Sodium Bicarbonate| 
Pure & Versatile for 
Baking, Cooking 
100.0 g

82730 STAGING KOW000924289 36.00 900 900 23.19 20867.40 9.00 1878.07 9.00 1878.07 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 24623.53

Total: 2814 2804 116251.28 4262.66 4262.66 0.00 0.00 0.00 124776.60

Amount 
(INR) :

One Hundred and Twenty Four Thousand Seven Hundred and Seventy Six and Sixty paisa Only